Railway Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
V2616A Series
Introduction
High performance network video recorder computer
The V2616A series of embedded computers are based on the Intel
Core i5/i7 processor, and feature 2 RS-232/422/485 serial ports, dual
gigabit LAN ports, 3 USB 2.0 ports, and dual VGA/DVI-D video outputs.

Railway Computers
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Available Models
V2616A-C5: (Barebone) x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2
serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC power, -25 to 55°C operating
temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C5-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial
ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 Ports, 24 to 110 VDC Power, Win7 Embedded, -25 to 55°C operating
temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C5-CT-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2
serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC power, Windows Embedded Standard 7,
-25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1), conformal coating
V2616A-C5-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial
ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC power, Linux, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C5-CT-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC power, Linux, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1), conformal coating
V2616A-C7-T: (Barebone) x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to
110 VDC power, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2616A-C7-T-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC Power, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2616A-C7-CT-T-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC Power, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX), conformal coating
V2616A-C7-T-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC
power, Linux, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2616A-C7-CT-T-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC power, Linux, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX), conformal coating
V2616A-C8: (Barebone) x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3612QE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to
110 VDC power, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C8-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3612QE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC
power, Windows  Embedded Standard 7, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C8-CT-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3612QE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC power, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1), conformal coating